AI-702M/704M/706M HIGH PERFORMANCE INTELLIGENT
MULTI-CHANNEL INDICATORS
Operation Instruction Version 7.7
(Ideal for measurement, indication, alarm, calculation and retransmission of
temperature, pressure, flow, level, humidity etc.)
CONTENTS
SUMMARY............................................................................................................................................................................................... 1
FEATURES:.............................................................................................................................................................................................. 1

4KV/5KHz burst of pulses.
3
ORDERING CODE
Designed with modular principle, AI-702M/704M/706M can be equipped with 6 modules on 6
sockets: M1, M2(MIO), M3(OUTP), ALM, AUX, and COMM. M1, M2 and M3 can be
equipped with various input modules, each of which has 1or 2 analog input channels. ALM,
AUX and M3(OUTP) can be equipped with relay output module, each of which has 1 or 2
alarm output channels. If necessary, M2 can also be installed with a single relay output
module and work as alarm output. COMM can only be equipped with RS485 interface for
communication with computer. M2 and M3 can be equipped with either analog input module
for measurement or relay output modules for alarm. All inputs and outputs are
programmable.
The ordering code of AI-702M/704M/706M is made up of 9 parts, for example:
AI-706M - A - J1 - J2 - J5 - L5 - L5 - S - 24VDC
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
4
Above code symbols a AI-706M instrument with: front panel dimension 96×96mm, 2
thermocouple inputs, 2 two-wire RTD inputs, 2 current inputs, 4 alarm relay outputs, RS485
communication interface and the supply power is 24VDC. The explanation for each code is
below:
① Shows the model of the indicator
AI-702M, AI-704M, AI-706M respectively indicate 2, 4, 6 channels indicator.
② Shows dimension.
The depth of the instrument is about 13.5mm(foreside) + 100mm(rearward).
Model Front Panel
(width x height)